COPPER CLUB

RESTAURANT | BAR | TERRACE

September 2025






LAGERS DRAUGHT BEER

CASTLE LAGER k50  CASTLE LITE DRAUGHT K80
MOS! LAGER «so  MOSIDRAUGHT K70
CASTLE LITE 330mm g5  BLACKLABEL DRAUGHT K70
MOSI LITE K55

SAVANNA DRY K85
BLACK LABEL LAGER K65

HUNTER’S DRY K80
HEINEKEN LAGER K80

HUNTER'S GOLD K80
HEINEKEN ZERO K90

BRUTAL FRUIT K70
CORONA EXTRA K80
BUDWEISER k8o | MOCKTAILS
SRVING [FEl KSO |l vIRGIN MOUJITO K100
JEwED K220 || FRUIT COCKTAIL K100
SIMBA K220 CHRIS SPECIAL K80
WINDHOEK LAGER K80 || ROCK SHANDY K80
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT K85 || MALAWIAN SHANDY K80
STELLA ARTOIS K70 || BROTHERS MOCKTAIL K70

September 2025



BELLS WHISKY K50 J&B SCOTCH K50
CHIVAS REGAL K95 JACK DANIELS K90
DIMPLE HAIG K200 JAMESON IRISH K80
FAMOUS GROUSE K55 JAMESON CASKMATE K95
GLENLIVET SELECT K170 JAMESON IPA K100
GLENLIVET 12Y K350 JAMESON BLACK BARREL K155
GLENLIVET 15Y ka2o  JOHNNIE WALKER

BLACK LABEL K130
GLENLIVET 18Y K475

JOHNNIE WALKER
GLENFIDDICH 12Y K170 RED LABEL K70
GLENFIDDICH 15Y K260 JOHNNIE WALKER

DOUBLE BLACK K95
GLENFIDDICH 18Y K470

JOHNNIE WALKER
GLENFIDDICH 21Y K950 BLUE LABEL K750
KWV 10 STAR K60 CIROC VODKA K160
KLIPDRIFT K55 ABSOLUT VODKA K75
KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM K60 ROMANOFF VODKA K50
\Vilel==1e)% K50 SMIRNOFF VODKA K50
RICHLIEU K50 GREY GOOSE K95

September 2025




GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
GORDON'S GIN
GORDON'S PINK
STRETTON'S GIN
STRETTON'S PINK
BEEFEATER PINK
BEEFEATER SILVER

GILBERT GIN

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN
SPICED GOLD

CAPTAIN MORGAN
DARK RUM

BACARDI WHITE RUM
BACARDI DARK RUM

RED HEART

SHOOTERS

TEQUILA SILVER
TEQUILA GOLD
JAGERBOMB
BLOW JOB

SIEININIE]=10] ¢

K80

K95

K55

K65

K60

K65

K65

K60

K55

K75

KS5

KS5

KS5

KS5

K85

K85

K150

K150

K150
September 2025

LIQUEURS/
APERITIFS

AMARULA CREAM
KHALUA

MALIBU

STRAWBERRY LIPS
JAGERMEISTER
SOUTHERN COMFORT

COGNAC

HENNESSY
REMY MARTIN
COURVOISIER
MARTELL

SOFT DRINKS

COKE/FANTA/SPRITE 500ml
COKE/FANTA/SPRITE 300ml
FRUITREE JUICE 330ml
REDBULL

JUICE BY GLASS

JUICE 1t

LEMONADE

GINGER ALE

TONIC WATER

SODA WATER

MINERAL WATER 500m|
SPARKLING WATER 500m|
LIME CORDIAL 35ml
PASSION FRUIT 35ml

K55
K50
K50
K50
K60
K55

K200
K180
K180
K160

K45
K35
K65
K80
K50
K130
K40
K40
K40
K40
K20
K30
K25
K25



0
Y
o
Y
o
[}
o]
£
{7}
0
Q.
©
2}




MOJITO

This classic cocktail has a mixture
of fresh mint, white rum, sugar, zest
lemon and cooling soda.

WATERMELON DAIQUIRI

A combination of frozen watermelon,
rum, triple sec, lime juice processed
until smooth.

MARGARITA

Shaken or frozen. Cool off with our
simple recipe of tequilq, triple sec,
lime juice, sugar syrup and ice,
garnished with fresh lemon and salt.

SEX ON THE BEACH

A combination of vodka, peach
schnapps, cranberry juice with
orange slices or cherries.

GARDEN BLUE

Cool off with our signature cocktail
with a touch of tequila, vodka, gin,
blue curacao, lime and lemonade.

LONG ISLAND

Typically made with vodka, tequila,
white rum, triple sec, gin and a
splash of cola to give it an amber
hue like its namesake.

TEQUILA SUNRISE

This modern cocktail is made with
tequila, orange juice and grenadine
syrup.

BLUE LAGOON

Try our refreshing take on the classic
blue lagoon with fresh lemon and
orange juice, blue curacao, vodka
and soda water.

COSMOPOLITAN

A sweet and sour taste with a
combination of vodka, cranberry
juice, orange liqueur and citrus.

September 2025







WINE LIST
SPARKLING WINES
MOET ET CHANDON

GRAHAM BECK SPARKLING BRUT
This delightful sparkling wine exudes light yeasty aromas, lime and
fresh fruit on the nose, and rich creamy complexity on the palate.

GRAHAM BECK NECTAR ROSE

The appealing strawberry aromas are complemented
by hints of spiced peach and creamy raspberry,
underscored with a subtle floral nuance.

DU TOITSKLOOF SPARKLING BRUT

This sustainably produced Sauvignon Blanc has a complex
range of aromas, including freshly cut grass, pear,

lychee, and guava. Its beautifully balanced and crisp.

WHITE WINE

GLEN CARLOU

Distinctive fresh citrus characters, green apple and pear notes

are evident on the nose palate. An extended and elegant aftertaste
is supported by crisp acid and finely grained tannins.

PINTA NEGRA WHITE WINE

Citrus coloured wine with a delicate aroma of fresh tropical fruits
and some minerality. Fresh and fruity on the palate with a

very pleasant finish.

CRONIER CHENIN BLANC
A delightful fruity nose with whiffs of pineapple, pear
and honey. Citrus nettle and honeyed notes on a soft dry finish.

DU TOITSKLOOF SAUVIGNON BLANC
This sustainably produced Sauvignon Blanc has a complex

range of aromas, including freshly cut grass, pear, lychee and guava.

It's beautifully balanced and crisp.

September 2025

K6,500

K1,300

K1,300

K1,300

K1,400

K1,200

K650

K650






DU TOITSKLOOF CHENIN BLANC K650
This fruity style Chenin Blanc bursts with flavours of apple,

pear and pineapple and tropical fruit on the nose.

The wine is medium bodied with good balance between fruit, acidity

and residual sugar ending with a crisp, pleasing taste on the palate.

KWV SAUVIGNON BLANC K650
This elegant and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc exhibits aromas

of passion fruit, guava, and gooseberries. The easy-drinking palate

is soft, fresh and juicy, with hints of pineapple and apple.

CRONIER NATURAL SWEET WHITE K650
A crisp and clean natural sweet wine with a distinctive
pineapple bouguet and a perfect fruit/acid balance.

MEERLUST RUBICON K2,200
Intense fresh red fruit combined with floral, spicy notes in a medium
bodied wine with a soft silky texture for immediate enjoyment.

RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD K2,200
A blend of Cabernet Sauvignon and Merlot. Alluring plush black fruits,
earthy notes, and pencil shavings followed by layered complexity.

GLEN CARLOU GRAND CLASSIQUE K1,400
A multi-clone blend of five noble varietals, this wine features a rich
combination of dark fruit, plum, peppermint and nuances of tobacco leaf.

CHOCOLATE BLOCK K2,400
The nose is rich and intense with its abundance of blackberry fruit,

ripe brambles, and notes of black olives, perfume, and dust.

The wine is medium to full-bodied, with a broad, weighty midpalate,

yet the mouthfeel is smooth, gentle.

FAT BASTARD CABERNET SAUVIGNON K2,200
This wine is made from carefully selected grapes with the aim
of producing a wine with pure fruit character.

FAT BASTARD GOLDEN RESERVE K2,300
All fruit is gently pressed to retain fruit aromas and character.

The wine has intense dark ruby colour. Luxurious aromas and

flavours of dark black fruit and plum entice the senses.

September 2025






RED WINE

CRONIER CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT
CRONIER NATURAL SWEET RED

CRONIER SHIRAZ

CRONIER PINOTAGE

BALANCE CABERNET SAUVIGNON CLASSIQUE
NEDERBURG MERLOT

NEDERBURG PINOTAGE

DU TOITSKLOOF VINEYARD SHIRAZ

DU TOITSKLOOF VINEYARD MERLOT

KWV SHIRAZ

HOUSE WINE BY GLASS

ROSE WINE

PINTA NEGRA ROSE

Pale but enticing salmon-pink wine. Its aromatic freshness
and youth are evident, a hint of minerality combines with
floral components and red fruit.

NEDERBURG ROSE
This fruity wine comes in the medium — bodied form, its taste also gives
way to cherries and strawberries flavour and hints of black currant.

CRONIER NATURAL SWEET ROSE
An attractive soft pink colour, with a delicate bouquet
of rose petal, strawberries and cloves.

BALANCE NATURAL SWEET ROSE
A natural sweet wine which is soft and refreshing with flavours of

strawberry and cherries. The wine finishes of with a sweet and silky finish.

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

PURE HEAVEN SPARKLING
ROYALTY SPARKLING

September 2025

K670
K670
K670
K670
K660
K660
K660
K660
K660
K660

K130

K1,200

K660

K650

K650

K850
K550








