



LAGERS

STELLA ARTOIS

DRAUGHT BEER

CASTLE LAGER	K50	CASTLE LITE DRAUGHT	K80
MOSI LAGER	K50	MOSI DRAUGHT	K70
CASTLE LITE 330ml	K65	BLACK LABEL DRAUGHT	K70
MOSI LITE	K55	CIDERS	
BLACK LABEL LAGER	K65	SAVANNA DRY	K85
		HUNTER'S DRY	K80
HEINEKEN LAGER	K80	HUNTER'S GOLD	K80
HEINEKEN ZERO	K90	BRUTAL FRUIT	K70
CORONA EXTRA	K80		
BUDWEISER	K80	MOCKTAILS	
FLYING FISH	K50	VIRGIN MOJITO	K100
ТЕМВО	K220	FRUIT COCKTAIL	K100
SIMBA	K220	CHRIS SPECIAL	K80
WINDHOEK LAGER	K80	ROCK SHANDY	K80
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT	K85	MALAWIAN SHANDY	K80

BROTHERS MOCKTAIL

K70

K70

WH	ISKY &	WHISKEY	
BELLS WHISKY	K50	J&B SCOTCH	K50
CHIVAS REGAL	K95	JACK DANIELS	K90
DIMPLE HAIG	K200	JAMESON IRISH	K80
FAMOUS GROUSE	K55	JAMESON CASKMATE	K95
GLENLIVET SELECT	K170	JAMESON IPA	K100
GLENLIVET 12Y	K350	JAMESON BLACK BARREL	K155
GLENLIVET 15Y	K420	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	K130
GLENLIVET 18Y	K475	JOHNNIE WALKER	
GLENFIDDICH 12Y	K170	RED LABEL	K70
GLENFIDDICH 15Y	K260	JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	K95
GLENFIDDICH 18Y	K470	JOHNNIE WALKER	
GLENFIDDICH 21Y	K950	BLUE LABEL	K750

BRANDY		VODKA	
KWV 10 STAR	K60	CIROC VODKA	K160
KLIPDRIFT	K55	ABSOLUT VODKA	K75
KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM	K60	ROMANOFF VODKA	K50
VICEROY	K50	SMIRNOFF VODKA	K50
RICHLIEU	K50	GREY GOOSE	K95

GIN		LIQUEURS/	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	K80	APERITIFS	
TANQUERAY	K95	AMARULA CREAM KHALUA	K55 K50
GORDON'S GIN	K55	MALIBU	K50
GORDON'S PINK	K65	STRAWBERRY LIPS	K50
STRETTON'S GIN	K60	JAGERMEISTER	K60
STRETTON'S PINK	K65	SOUTHERN COMFORT	K55
BEEFEATER PINK	K65	COGNAC	
BEEFEATER SILVER	K60	HENNESSY	K200
GILBERT GIN	K55	REMY MARTIN	K180
DI IV 4		COURVOISIER MARTELL	K180 K160
RUM		WARTELL	KIOU
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD	K75	SOFT DRINKS	
	K/5	COKE/FANTA/SPRITE 500ml	K45
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM	K55	COKE/FANTA/SPRITE 300ml	K35
BACARDI WHITE RUM	K55	FRUITREE JUICE 330ml	K65
BACARDI DARK RUM	K55	REDBULL JUICE BY GLASS	K80 K50
		JUICE 1lt	K130
RED HEART	K55	LEMONADE	K40
SHOOTERS		GINGER ALE	K40
TEQUILA SILVER	K55	TONIC WATER	K40
TEQUILA GOLD	K55	SODA WATER	K40
JAGERBOMB	K150	MINERAL WATER 500ml	K20
BLOW JOB	K150	SPARKLING WATER 500ml	K30
SPRINGBOK	K150	LIME CORDIAL 35ml PASSION FRUIT 35ml	K25 K25
SPRINGBOK -	<u> </u>	PASSION PROTESSITE	K25

September 2025



COCKTAILS

K220

MOJITO

This classic cocktail has a mixture of fresh mint, white rum, sugar, zest lemon and cooling soda.

WATERMELON DAIQUIRI

A combination of frozen watermelon, rum, triple sec, lime juice processed until smooth.

MARGARITA

Shaken or frozen. Cool off with our simple recipe of tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sugar syrup and ice, garnished with fresh lemon and salt.

SEX ON THE BEACH

A combination of vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice with orange slices or cherries.

GARDEN BLUE

Cool off with our signature cocktail with a touch of tequila, vodka, gin, blue curacao, lime and lemonade.

LONG ISLAND

Typically made with vodka, tequila, white rum, triple sec, gin and a splash of cola to give it an amber hue like its namesake.

TEQUILA SUNRISE

This modern cocktail is made with tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup.

BLUE LAGOON

Try our refreshing take on the classic blue lagoon with fresh lemon and orange juice, blue curacao, vodka and soda water.

COSMOPOLITAN

A sweet and sour taste with a combination of vodka, cranberry juice, orange liqueur and citrus.



WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINES

MOËT ET CHANDON	K6,500
GRAHAM BECK SPARKLING BRUT This delightful sparkling wine exudes light yeasty aromas, lime and fresh fruit on the nose, and rich creamy complexity on the palate.	K1,300
GRAHAM BECK NECTAR ROSÉ The appealing strawberry aromas are complemented by hints of spiced peach and creamy raspberry, underscored with a subtle floral nuance.	K1,300
DU TOITSKLOOF SPARKLING BRUT This sustainably produced Sauvignon Blanc has a complex range of aromas, including freshly cut grass, pear, lychee, and guava. Its beautifully balanced and crisp.	K1,300
WHITE WINE	
GLEN CARLOU Distinctive fresh citrus characters, green apple and pear notes are evident on the nose palate. An extended and elegant aftertaste is supported by crisp acid and finely grained tannins.	K1,400
PINTA NEGRA WHITE WINE	
Citrus coloured wine with a delicate aroma of fresh tropical fruits and some minerality. Fresh and fruity on the palate with a very pleasant finish.	K1,200
and some minerality. Fresh and fruity on the palate with a	K1,200 K650



DU TOITSKLOOF CHENIN BLANC This fruity style Chenin Blanc bursts with flavours of apple, pear and pineapple and tropical fruit on the nose. The wine is medium bodied with good balance between fruit, acidity and residual sugar ending with a crisp, pleasing taste on the palate.	K650
KWV SAUVIGNON BLANC This elegant and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc exhibits aromas of passion fruit, guava, and gooseberries. The easy-drinking palate is soft, fresh and juicy, with hints of pineapple and apple.	K650
CRONIER NATURAL SWEET WHITE A crisp and clean natural sweet wine with a distinctive pineapple bouquet and a perfect fruit/acid balance.	K650
PREMIUM WINE	
MEERLUST RUBICON Intense fresh red fruit combined with floral, spicy notes in a medium bodied wine with a soft silky texture for immediate enjoyment.	K2,200
RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD A blend of Cabernet Sauvignon and Merlot. Alluring plush black fruits, earthy notes, and pencil shavings followed by layered complexity.	K2,200
GLEN CARLOU GRAND CLASSIQUE A multi-clone blend of five noble varietals, this wine features a rich combination of dark fruit, plum, peppermint and nuances of tobacco leaf	K1,400 f.
CHOCOLATE BLOCK The nose is rich and intense with its abundance of blackberry fruit, ripe brambles, and notes of black olives, perfume, and dust. The wine is medium to full-bodied, with a broad, weighty midpalate, yet the mouthfeel is smooth, gentle.	K2,400
FAT BASTARD CABERNET SAUVIGNON This wine is made from carefully selected grapes with the aim of producing a wine with pure fruit character.	K2,200
FAT BASTARD GOLDEN RESERVE All fruit is gently pressed to retain fruit aromas and character. The wine has intense dark ruby colour. Luxurious aromas and flavours of dark black fruit and plum entice the senses.	K2,300



RED WINE

CRONIER CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT	K670
CRONIER NATURAL SWEET RED	K670
CRONIER SHIRAZ	K670
CRONIER PINOTAGE	K670
BALANCE CABERNET SAUVIGNON CLASSIQUE	K660
NEDERBURG MERLOT	K660
NEDERBURG PINOTAGE	K660
DU TOITSKLOOF VINEYARD SHIRAZ	K660
DU TOITSKLOOF VINEYARD MERLOT	K660
KWV SHIRAZ	K660
HOUSE WINE BY GLASS	K130
ROSÉ WINE	
PINTA NEGRA ROSÉ Pale but enticing salmon-pink wine. Its aromatic freshness and youth are evident, a hint of minerality combines with floral components and red fruit.	K1,200
NEDERBURG ROSÉ This fruity wine comes in the medium – bodied form, its taste also gives way to cherries and strawberries flavour and hints of black currant.	K660
CRONIER NATURAL SWEET ROSÉ An attractive soft pink colour, with a delicate bouquet of rose petal, strawberries and cloves.	K650
BALANCE NATURAL SWEET ROSÉ A natural sweet wine which is soft and refreshing with flavours of strawberry and cherries. The wine finishes of with a sweet and silky finish.	K650
NON ALCOHOLIC WINE	
PURE HEAVEN SPARKLING	K550
ROYALTY SPARKLING	K550

